

**BID 23-0076-3 RESTRIPING OF
VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS
BID DUE: JUNE 9, 2023 @ 2PM**

**Pro-Line Pavement
Markings, LLC
Atlanta, GA**

**UHK, LLC
Blackshear, GA**

BERWICK BLVD. (FROM REESE WAY TO US 17)

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1.1	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	0.49	\$2,250.00	\$1,102.50	\$5,320.00	\$2,606.80
1.2	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	0.26	\$2,350.00	\$611.00	\$5,320.00	\$1,383.20
1.3	THERMOPLASTIC SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	GLM	0.26	\$900.00	\$234.00	\$2,660.00	\$691.60
1.4	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	260	\$3.50	\$910.00	\$19.95	\$5,187.00
1.5	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 24 IN, WHITE	LF	26	\$8.00	\$208.00	\$7.98	\$207.48
1.6	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP II	EA	4	\$125.00	\$500.00	\$159.60	\$638.40
1.7	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, ARROW, TP II	EA	6	\$100.00	\$600.00	\$159.60	\$957.60

**BERWICK BLVD. (NEW ASPHALT JOINT TO
SOUTHBRIDGE)**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
2.1	THERMO DOUBLE SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	1.01	\$4,700.00	\$4,747.00	\$6,650.00	\$6,716.50
2.2	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	1.99	\$2,250.00	\$4,477.50	\$5,320.00	\$10,586.80
2.3	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, YELLOW TP	EA	325	\$4.00	\$1,300.00	\$5.32	\$1,729.00
2.4	THERMOPLASTIC CROSSWALK (MATCH EXISTING)	EA	3	\$300.00	\$900.00	\$332.50	\$997.50

**SOUTHBRIDGE BLVD (WHITE OAK BLUFF TO BERWICK
BOULEVARD, INCLUDING ROUND-A-BOUT)**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
3.1	THERMO DOUBLE SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	1.43	\$4,700.00	\$6,721.00	\$6,650.00	\$9,509.50
3.2	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	0.06	\$2,250.00	\$135.00	\$5,320.00	\$319.20
3.3	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	0.19	\$2,350.00	\$446.50	\$5,320.00	\$1,010.80
3.4	THERMOPLASTIC SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 8 IN, WHITE	LF	600	\$3.50	\$2,100.00	\$19.95	\$11,970.00
3.5	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING, YIELD WORD	EA	3	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$100.00	\$300.00
3.6	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, YELLOW TP	EA	400	\$4.00	\$1,600.00	\$5.32	\$2,128.00

**BID 23-0076-3 RESTRIPIING OF
VARIOUS COUNTY ROADS
BID DUE: JUNE 9, 2023 @ 2PM**

**Pro-Line Pavement
Markings, LLC
Atlanta, GA**

**UHK, LLC
Blackshear, GA**

**LITTLE NECK ROAD (US 17 TO BLOOMINGDALE CITY
LIMIT)**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
4.1	HIGH BUILD DOUBLE SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	5.3	\$1,825.00	\$9,672.50	\$1,197.00	\$6,344.10
4.2	HIGH BUILD SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	12.2	\$950.00	\$11,590.00	\$1,197.00	\$14,603.40
4.3	HIGH BUILD SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	1.7	\$950.00	\$1,615.00	\$1,197.00	\$2,034.90
4.4	HIGH BUILD SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	GLM	0.39	\$350.00	\$136.50	\$798.00	\$311.22
4.5	HIGH BUILD SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	GLM	4	\$350.00	\$1,389.50	\$798.00	\$3,168.06
4.6	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING,ARROW, TP II	EA	6	\$125.00	\$750.00	\$133.00	\$798.00
4.7	THERMOPLASTIC PVMT MARKING,ARROW, TP II	EA	24	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$133.00	\$3,192.00
4.8	RAISED PAVEMENT MARKERS, YELLOW TP	EA	1500	\$4.00	\$6,000.00	\$5.32	\$7,980.00
4.9	THERMOPLASTIC CONTRAST DOUBLE YELLOW	LF	400	\$17.00	\$6,800.00	\$39.90	\$15,960.00
4.10	THERMOPLASTIC CONTRAST WHITE	LF	800	\$8.50	\$6,800.00	\$39.90	\$31,920.00
4.11	THERMOPLASTIC TRAF HATCH, YELLOW	SY	1398	\$6.00	\$8,388.00	\$19.95	\$27,890.10

**QUACCO ROAD (BEGIN CONSTRUCTION JOINT @
WINDING WAY TO I95 BRIDGE)**

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
5.1	HIGH BUILD DOUBLE SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	0.91	\$1,825.00	\$1,660.75	\$1,197.00	\$1,089.27
5.2	HIGH BUILD SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, WHITE	LM	4.36	\$950.00	\$4,142.00	\$1,197.00	\$5,218.92
5.3	HIGH BUILD SOLID TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	LM	1.38	\$950.00	\$1,311.00	\$1,197.00	\$1,651.86
5.4	HIGH BUILD SKIP TRAF STRIPE, 5 IN, YELLOW	GLM	1.38	\$350.00	\$483.00	\$798.00	\$1,101.24

TRAFFIC CONTROL

Item No.	Description	Unit	Est. Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
6.1	ALL TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	1	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$14,305.52	\$14,305.52
	Acknowledgement of Addendum 1			Yes		Yes	
	TOTAL BID				\$90,830.75		\$194,507.97